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Friday   11:00 am Lanes 25 - 36Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part 6th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 5 BARKER 65½ 3 62 4 67 4 52 1 0 0 0 0 246½ 65.2 903 2630 1255 3638
2 9 GOULIQUER 63 4 52 9 45 9 49 2 0 0 0 0 209 55.3 825 2211 1287 3563
3 7 BERTIN 51½ 7 25 12 73 3 41 3 0 0 0 0 190½ 50.4 928 2492 1326 3675
4 3 HAPPY HOOKERS 67 2 48 10 56 6 38 4 0 0 0 0 209 55.3 1000 2766 1243 3486
5 2 DANN 36 12 66 2 47 8 36 5 0 0 0 0 185 48.9 917 2488 1274 3529
6 12 MAKI 61 5 60 5 48 7 33½ 6 0 0 0 0 202½ 53.6 743 2131 1199 3499
7 10 MALCOLM 44 11 62½ 3 43 11 33 7 0 0 0 0 182½ 48.3 841 2287 1244 3496
8 1 KEW 45 10 53 8 45 10 32½ 8 0 0 0 0 175½ 46.4 744 2117 1188 3482
9 6 MERKLEY 71 1 54½ 7 25 12 29 9 0 0 0 0 179½ 47.5 809 2179 1251 3494

10 11 MASSARO 48 9 57 6 73 2 18 10 0 0 0 0 196 51.9 1001 2529 1395 3711
11 4 DOLLS WITH BALLS 50 8 46 11 78 1 18 11 0 0 0 0 192 50.8 777 2068 1248 3510
12 8 ANGRY BALLS 58 6 74 1 60 5 16 12 0 0 0 0 208 55.0 943 2509 1309 3607

Lane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk19  01-16   5-  1   8- 11   4-  2   7-  9   3-  6  12- 10
Wk20  01-23 { Position Round- Start Lane - 25

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

943 HAPPY HOOKERS 2524 HAPPY HOOKERS 1243 HAPPY HOOKERS 3470 BERTIN
801 BARKER 2339 BARKER 1201 MERKLEY 3465 MERKLEY
787 MALCOLM 2330 BERTIN 1198 MALCOLM 3424 HAPPY HOOKERS
785 BERTIN 2172 MERKLEY 1180 MAKI 3399 MALCOLM
770 MERKLEY 2166 MALCOLM 1165 BERTIN 3382 DOLLS WITH BAL

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 307 Bernie Douillard 695 Bernie Douillard 329 Bernie Douillard 761 Bernie Douillard

229 Reg Gouliquer 578 Reg Gouliquer 273 Reg Gouliquer 732 Dunc Malcolm
204 Jim Bidnall 577 Yvon Audet 263 George Carter 713 Jim Bidnall
203 Yvon Audet 558 Dunc Malcolm 262 Jim Bidnall 710 Reg Gouliquer
203 George Carter 539 Jim Bidnall 255 Gordon Winfield 702 Ron Bertin

Women 206 Shirley Bent 542 Muriel Leinonen 295 Charon Matthews 772 Charon Matthews
195 Lily Boire 518 Shirley Bent 266 Shirley Wickstrom 722 Muriel Leinonen
193 Muriel Leinonen 507 Anita Broere 265 Lily Boire 717 Pat Merkley
192 Anita Broere 506 Lily Boire 260 Shirley Bent 716 Lily Boire
186 Millie Allen 466 Jolene Loiselle 256 Pat Merkley 709 Donna Pupeza

709 Riitta Barker

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Game

2766 HAPPY HOOKERS 3711 MASSARO 943 ANGRY BALLS 1326 BERTIN
2630 BARKER 3563 GOULIQUER 917 DANN 1251 MERKLEY
2287 MALCOLM 3510 DOLLS WITH BALLS 744 KEW 1199 MAKI

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game
Men 750 Yvon Audet 868 Reg Gouliquer 307 Bernie Douillard 335 Ron Bertin

701 Jack Snider 819 George Romick 269 Sam Arbuckle 318 Dunc Malcolm
620 Ray Albert 808 Jim Bidnall 242 George Carter 311 Gordon Winfield
592 Ken Toews 764 Ken Barker 226 Domenic Galati 300 Herb Hogarth
569 Bill Joblin 750 Don Long 226 Tim Fummerton 281 Bill Dann

Women 623 Millie Allen 818 Kim Jewison 276 Anita Broere 324 Darlene Gregory
586 Laurie Drew 784 Lori Trelinski 226 Shirley Bent 306 Sherry Toews
581 Muriel Leinonen 780 Charon Matthews 224 Jolene Loiselle 296 Riitta Barker
539 Maureen Daniels 771 Lynda Reinsalu 201 Jeannette Dann 293 Connie Hukkala
534 Cheryl Smith 756 Vera Wittig 199 Shirley Kew 292 Tuula Rands
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Individual High Averages
Men 233.50 Jack Snider Women 170.91 Shirley Bent

206.74 Bernie Douillard 164.57 Muriel Leinonen
206.31 Yvon Audet 164.46 Anita Broere
182.00 Reg Gouliquer 164.17 Laurie Drew
178.60 George Romick 159.85 Cheryl Smith
176.26 Sam Arbuckle 159.20 Millie Allen
168.00 Bill Joblin 158.62 Jolene Loiselle
167.76 Ken Toews 154.33 Darlene Gregory
167.04 Dunc Malcolm 153.06 Lily Boire
165.86 Jim Bidnall 145.65 Maureen Daniels

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - KEW  Lane 26  HDCP=442

Herb Hogarth 128 91 6179 48 400 348 158 137 112 407 680 214 300 500 758
Vera Wittig 137 83 6609 48 429 377 a124a124a124 372 621 184 269 501 756
Doug Roberts 124 95 5597 45 403 354 a112a112a112 336 621 171 267 431 728

Diane Silen 124 95 6730 54 395 337 111 117 124 352 634 165 261 458 752
Shirley Kew 143 78 7723 54 485 427 142 133 125 400 634 199 286 501 744
2 - DANN  Lane 30  HDCP=347

Bill Dann 135 85 7318 54 434 376 123 110 127 360 612 199 281 476 728
Ken Toews 167 56 9059 54 517 459 222 138 118 478 643 228 282 592 766

Sherry Toews 118 100 5691 48 378 326 91 131 119 341 641 199 306 448 769
Yvon Audet 206 21 9903 48 654 602 203 194 180 577 637 306 329 750 819
Jeannette Dann 135 85 6512 48 424 372 0 0 201 284 471 720
3 - HAPPY HOOKERS  Lane 33  HDCP=298

Lily Boire 153 69 7806 51 510 455 177 195 134 506 716 197 273 531 747
George Romick 178 46 8573 48 556 504 a161a161a161 483 621 258 301 672 819

Bernie Douillard 206 21 11164 54 635 577 165 307 223 695 761 307 329 702 802
VACANT 140 81 0 0 v140v140v140 420 663 0 0
VACANT 140 81 0 0 v140v140v140 420 663 0 0

Jack Snider 233 0 1401 6 705 695 0 0 273 280 701 721
Judy Hooker 138 82 5416 39 422 379 0 0 172 254 439 685
4 - DOLLS WITH BALLS  Lane 29  HDCP=464

Jo Della-Mattia 119 99 6083 51 397 342 118 132 107 357 654 173 279 428 740
Lynn Martin 117 101 6330 54 396 338 129 113 136 378 684 164 271 405 714

Lori Trelinski 138 82 7488 54 435 377 159 99 146 404 650 197 282 529 784
Donna Pupeza 112 106 5743 51 359 304 118 143 127 388 709 148 260 388 742
Maureen Daniels 145 76 7865 54 457 399 144 162 151 457 685 206 284 539 770
5 - BARKER  Lane 25  HDCP=329

Ken Barker 159 63 8592 54 528 470 149 146 156 451 640 227 294 554 764

Sam Arbuckle 176 48 9342 53 570 513 194 155 155 504 648 269 324 606 771
Riitta Barker 128 91 6964 54 389 331 135 161 140 436 709 200 296 466 749
Muriel Leinonen 164 59 8887 54 518 460 193 176 173 542 722 221 286 581 767

Darlene Gregory 154 68 7871 51 499 444 127 163 116 406 607 248 324 546 762
6 - MERKLEY  Lane 34  HDCP=428

Pat Merkley 119 99 6462 54 378 320 109 156 152 417 717 165 258 417 717
Lynda Reinsalu 135 85 7290 54 462 404 130 133 136 399 654 193 283 516 771
Connie Hukkala 115 103 6222 54 390 332 88 132 142 362 674 179 293 425 725
Jim Bidnall 165 58 8459 51 505 450 204 148 187 539 713 234 296 619 808

Irene DeGagne 137 83 7431 54 435 377 123 179 153 455 707 186 270 467 719
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

7 - BERTIN  Lane 31  HDCP=377

Millie Allen 159 63 8597 54 523 465 137 142 186 465 654 254 323 623 830
Charon Matthews 105 112 5396 51 328 273 99 150 181 430 772 181 295 430 780

Kim Jewison 139 81 6685 48 455 403 163 146 116 425 668 207 294 557 818
George Carter 163 60 8353 51 503 448 203 146 145 494 674 242 300 599 776
Ron Bertin 162 61 7779 48 534 482 183 176 157 516 702 269 335 568 766
8 - ANGRY BALLS  Lane 27  HDCP=354

Tim Fummerton 155 67 8388 54 504 446 127 184 149 460 661 226 297 549 762

Malinda Oster 121 98 4735 39 389 346 a109a109a109 327 621 174 272 453 753
Laurie Drew 164 59 8865 54 540 482 130 134 170 434 608 241 300 586 793
Rob Pethick 159 63 7180 45 500 451 157 160 154 471 660 213 276 547 742
Ed Rymes 155 67 6536 42 484 438 131 128 163 422 620 208 280 534 741
9 - GOULIQUER  Lane 32  HDCP=429

Maryanne Lefty 77 137 4160 54 286 228 70 92 81 243 657 135 275 319 739

Docile Brideau 98 118 5329 54 314 256 58 71 86 215 566 144 261 331 691
Reg Gouliquer 182 43 9828 54 603 545 173 229 176 578 710 296 362 670 868
Jolene Loiselle 158 64 7138 45 494 445 126 163 177 466 658 224 292 545 752

Ray Albert 155 67 8379 54 513 455 161 103 141 405 603 228 304 620 815
Maryanne Gouliquer bk139 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 - MALCOLM  Lane 36  HDCP=409

Gordon Winfield 137 83 6616 48 422 370 114 113 173 400 646 221 311 528 798
Marty Basso 109 108 4582 42 368 322 114 115 139 368 695 139 248 368 695

Dunc Malcolm 167 56 9020 54 556 498 190 173 195 558 732 258 318 636 816
VACANT 140 81 0 0 v140v140v140 420 663 0 0
VACANT 140 81 360 3 366 359 v140v140v140 420 663 120 201 360 603

Joanne Taylor 89 126 806 9 274 261 0 0 103 237 302 695
Cheryl Smith 159 63 5275 33 485 448 0 0 200 265 534 744
11 - MASSARO  Lane 28  HDCP=386

Domenic Galati 149 72 7630 51 470 415 127 156 167 450 666 226 299 519 742
Bill Joblin 168 55 9072 54 561 503 146 196 174 516 684 223 273 569 754

Kelly Massaro-Joblin 141 80 7617 54 477 419 118 104 148 370 607 195 279 507 747
Tuula Rands 96 120 4654 48 293 241 84 105 76 265 622 164 292 358 721
Anita Broere 164 59 8881 54 524 466 140 192 175 507 684 276 342 566 776
12 - MAKI  Lane 35  HDCP=440

Shirley Bent 170 54 9229 54 518 460 141 171 206 518 680 226 280 566 755
Don Long 99 117 4756 48 344 292 114 107 112 333 687 156 280 378 750

Janet Maki 135 85 7316 54 436 378 133 108 119 360 612 190 278 461 725
Shirley Wickstrom 115 103 5199 45 369 320 117 116 162 395 707 174 282 405 729
VACANT 140 81 0 0 v140v140v140 420 663 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Melody Audet 128 91 1540 12 395 379 119 132 136 387 660 148 233 407 662
Cathy Barnard 144 77 432 3 438 431 0 0 176 253 432 663

Marylou Bernardi 134 86 402 3 408 401 0 0 142 211 402 609
Mike Brown bk141 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wendy Charles bk125 94 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ken Godin bk136 84 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roger Hayes bk157 65 0 0 0 0 0 0
Betty Maki bk135 85 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laurie Massaro bk145 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Perry Sobey bk177 47 0 0 0 0 0 0
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